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Plans are available by 
calling us at the phone number to the right or by 

email request to 
christine.borgerding@hrgreen.com 

 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
Project 
Name: Western Springs – Lead Service Line Replacement – PH1 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2202505 
Letting 
Date/Time: March 20th. 2025 @ 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: NO 

Location: Western Springs Village Hall 
 

Prequalification?   

 740 Hillgrove Ave. Western Springs, IL 60558 
 

  
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

Anchor Heavy Civil, LLC 

 
Collin Quinn 
cquinn@anchorheavycivil.com 
Angelica Benevides 
abenevides@anchorheavycivil.com 

 

815-276-1034 

 
1/30/2025   

Airy’s Inc. 
Stuart Jelm 

stuart.jelm@airys.com 

 

708-429-0660 1/31/2025   

Calumet City Plumbing 
Michael Giglio 

mg@ccp1967.com 
708-868-0072 1/31/2025   

Bolder Contractors, Inc. 
Doug Abbey 
doug_abbey@yahoo.com 

847-236-0785 2/4/2025   

Blackridge Research & Consulting* 
*Market Research/non-bidder 

Olivia 
olivia@blackridgeresearch.com 

917-993-7467 2/4/2025   

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp. 
Ryan Kennedy 
ryan.kennedy@jkcchicago.com 

847-209-8585 2/4/2025   

HR Green, Inc. 
1391 Corporate Drive 
Suite 203 
McHenry, IL 60050 
 

ph: 815.759-8361 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed   
 Pre-Qual 
Received 

Addendum 
#1    

IHC Construction Companies, LLC 
Melissa Aguilera 
maguilera@ihcconstruction.com  

847-841-7868 2/4/2025   

ConstructConnect* 
*Publication/non-bidder 

Lore Siga 
Lore.Siga@constructconnect.com 

513-458-8350 2/4/2025   

NovaTech 
Sandy Jenkins 
sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp.com 

315-813-7887 2/6/2025   

Millennium Contracting  
Eric Chung 
echung@millcc.net  

312-878-7567 2/13/2025   

Miller Pipeline 
Lauren Kucik 
lauren.kucik@millerpipeline.com 
 

262-383-9995 2/14/2025   

PWXPress 
Mary Miller 
bids@pwxpress.com 

408-676-8941 2/18/2025   

Murphy Pipelines 
Philip Larkin 
Philip.Larkin@murphypipelines.com 

713-855-0336 2/19/25   

Millennium Contracting 
Eric Chung 
echung@millcc.net  

312-878-7567 2/19/2025   

Archon Construction 
Michael Allenstein 
mike@archononline.com 

630-621-7370 2/21/2025   
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